
March 5th, 2025- Laurel parc 
15850 NW Central Dr. Portland, OR 97229

Topic: Winners Panel - 2024 MSN Award Winners 

April 2nd, 2025- MorningStar Laurelhurst
3140 NE Sandy Blvd. Portland, OR 97232

Topic: Parkinson’s Resource of OR - Jeannine Walker 

Care Values:
Integrity

Compassion
Accountability

Respect
Engagement

Marketer of the Year
Amanda McCallum, 1st CHOICE Advisory

Services

C.A.R.E.
Stephanie Johnsen, 1st CHOICE Advisory

Services

Integrity
John Van Beek, Music We Remember

Leadership 
Niki Tucker, Sea Star Senior Services

MetropolitianSeniorNetwork.com 

Talking Grief. How to Start a Conversation 

7808 NE 51st St.
Vancouver, WA 98662

February 5th, 2025
Van Mall Retirement

Scan to pre-pay
for the next
meeting! 

Meetings are the 1st Wednesday
of each month at 8am

Next Meeting: 

The goal of MSN is to educate, support and provide resources
to marketing and community relations professionals in the

healthcare and senior industry.

Future Meetings:

2024 MSN Award Winners

30 for $30 is BACK! A 30-second
commercial for $30 prize. Bring your
own gift valued at $30+. Please no

company swag items. 

Don't forget to bring cash for the KDT
Scholarship 50/50 raffle! 

Tickets are $5 each. 

Join Ann Allen with Advanced Grief Recovery for a discussion on
grief. Learn the important steps to creating a safe space for both

yourself and others, when discussing grief. Gather the tools to
assist you when it feels impossible to find the right words to say.   



Liana Stegall
503-335-0626

Liana.Stegall@HomeInstead.com

Jody Pearson 
503-730-0442

Jody@ChoiceAdvisory.com

Amy Schmidt
503-422-6906

Amy@RetirementConnectoin.com

Please support our corporate sponsors 

Visit MetrpolitanSeniorNetwork.com to learn more about our corporate sponsors

Kerry Nelson 
503-885-3383

KNelson@CarePatrol.com

Kimberly Steele 
503-207-2060

Kimberly@ChangingPlaces.today

Barbara Crawford
503-644-4736

ColumbiaMedAlarm@aol.com

Christopher Hunter
360-504-0122

Christopher.Hunter@Eden-Health.com

Nancy Leifheit
971-212-5228

NLeifheit@EliteCare.com

Zeth Owens 
503-914-4564

Zeth@GreatnessDigital.com

Clay Foutch 
503-352-5634

ClaytonF@HomeMattersCaregiving.com

Caitlin Heath
503-234-5050

CaitlinH@laurelhursthouse.com

Steve Klemroth & Krista Giudici
503-780-7136

WelcomeHome@ManagedMoves.com

Amber Phoenix
503-698-1600

Amber.Phoenix@MiramontPointe.com

Tiana Jackson 
503-713-5143

TJackson@MStarLiving.com

John Van Beek 
503-893-2380

John@MusicWeRemember.com

Meredith Williams 
503-543-1121

Meredith@NWEstateLaw.com

Breanna Dickinson
503-348-2822 ext 2001

Breanna@YourOasisAdvisor.com

Audrey Schumacher
503-210-2540

Audrey.Schumacher@PacificSource.com

Josh Gillock 
503-297-7000

JGillock@VisitingAngels.com

Jeff Houghtaling
503-245-7621

Jeff.Houghtaling@WestHillsSenior.com

Andrew Nordby
503-680-5291

VikingPropertiesNW@gmail.com

Katie Smith 
360-896-9140

KSmith@LeisureCare.com

Chris Robinson
360-605-2161

UVParkdcr2@KoelschSenior.com

Kristi Curtis
503-492-6942

crd@TheCottagesLiving.com

Jamie Ruzic 
971-500-2909

JamieR@SerengetiCare.com

Rita Kuehnis
503-851-2449

SDS@SmartDailyServices.com

Grace Ishida
503-250-1901

Grace@SeniorOneSource.net

Niki Tucker
360-513-3948

Niki@SeaStarSeniorServices.com

Michael Rose 
971-865-3171

Michael@RosEllderLaw.com

Brad Wulf 
503-422-8673

Brad@Atlas-North.com

Mary Besbris 
503-470-3224

Mary.Besbris@ChefsForSeniors.com

Dana Chynoweth
503-252-8499

Dana.Chynoweth@FedeltaHomeCare.com

Jeannine Walker 
971-727-3534

Jeannine@ParkinsonsResource.org

Rosalind Hughes-Smith
503-747-0648

RHughes-Smith@WaterHouseridge.com

Aleathea Perry
971-470-0002 

Beavertondsm@AnthologySeniorLiving.com

Amy Montague
503-464-0624

Amy.Montague@KOIN.com

Jill Valdez
760-855-7498

JValdez@LinkConsulting.info

John Waters
503-929-4621

JohnPNWMedicareAdvisors@gmail.com

Wendi Meuller
503-747-8603

Wendi.Meuller.realestate@gmail.com


